
5-Year % CHANGE
MAJOR - Alphabetical Order 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Average**** '20-'24
Accounting 75 90 93 92 98 89.6 31%
American Studies 0 0 0 1 1 0.4 n/a
Art History** 2 0 0 0.7 -100%
Biology 120 133 123 117 161 130.8 34%
Biology/Chemistry 57 71 59 66 67 64.0 18%
Black World Studies 4 7 13 9 16 9.8 300%
Business Administration** 16 3 2 7.0 -100%
Chemistry 16 16 18 12 19 16.2 19%
Communication Studies/Rhetoric 13 10 11 11 10 11.0 -23%
Computer Information Systems 6 9 11 8 11 9.0 83%
Computer Science 73 77 80 97 105 86.4 44%
Coordinated Program in Dietetics 17 11 3 0 7.8 -100%
Corporate Communications 19 13 5 3 3 8.6 -84%
Criminology 101 116 96 108 104 105.0 3%
Culinology 1 1 0 0 0.5 -100%
Data Science ---- 1 1 4 10 4.0 n/a
Digital Journalism/Journalism 12 12 11 9 7 10.2 -42%
Early Childhood Education 16 16 11 4 2 9.8 -88%
Economics 26 20 18 29 27 24.0 4%
Education Studies 1 1 4 6 2 2.8 100%
Elementary Education 39 32 35 32 43 36.2 10%
English 44 44 46 49 56 47.8 27%
Entrepreneurship ---- 10 25 28 30 23.3 n/a
Environmental Science 8 3 7 7 12 7.4 50%
Fashion/Apparel Design 24 22 27 38 41 30.4 71%
Fashion/Apparel Merchandising 30 30 39 34 38 34.2 27%
Finance 67 57 65 81 114 76.8 70%
French 4 2 3 1 2.5 -100%
Graphic Design 30 27 37 28 21 28.6 -30%
Graphic Design/Art ---- ---- ---- 9 23 16.0 n/a
Health and Wellness ---- 11 9 10 3 8.3 n/a
Health Communications 2 4 3 2 3 2.8 50%
History 14 29 27 19 25 22.8 79%
History Secondary/Middle School Teachers 7 7.0 -100%
Informatics 25 18 18 23 28 22.4 12%
Interdepartmental 0 1 0 0 0 0.2 n/a
International Business 29 27 29 35 31 30.2 7%
International Relations & Diplomacy 8 12 12 9 12 10.6 50%
Italian 4 5 5 6 5 5.0 25%
K-12 Education ---- ---- ---- ---- 4 4.0 n/a
Management 92 95 93 103 118 100.2 28%
Marketing 71 71 86 95 88 82.2 24%
Mathematics & Computer Science 6 6 10 14 11 9.4 83%
Mathematics 56 53 55 67 82 62.6 46%
Music 4 3 2 1 2.5 -100%
Natural Sciences 56 53 58 45 53 53.0 -5%
Neuroscience 55 75 65 60 60 63.0 9%
Nursing 90 83 87 97 119 95.2 32%

Undergraduates
Combined Majors*

Fall 2020 - Fall 2024
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5-Year % CHANGE
MAJOR - Alphabetical Order 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Average**** '20-'24
Nutrition & Dietetics 57 50 41 32 34 42.8 -40%
Painting & Drawing 2 3 5 4 5 3.8 150%
Philosophy 6 3 9 5 7 6.0 17%
Photo-Cinema 7 5 4 1 4.3 -100%
Photography** 1 ---- ---- 1.0 -100%
Political Science 29 24 23 31 48 31.0 66%
Pre-Nursing ---- 107 160 241 321 207.3 n/a
Psychology 172 165 192 202 216 189.4 26%
RN to BSN Option 4 0 0 1 1 1.2 -75%
Secondary Education 3 1 1 4 22 6.2 633%
Sociology 74 77 68 60 59 67.6 -20%
Spanish 31 32 20 16 17 23.2 -45%
Special Education 8 12 8 8 7 8.6 -13%
Sports Management ---- ---- ---- ---- 11 11.0 n/a
Study of Women & Gender 5 3 3 3 2 3.2 -60%
Theatre Arts 7 6 10 8 7 7.6 0%
Theology 6 5 5 2 3 4.2 -50%
Translation/Applied Cultural Studies ---- ---- ---- ---- 1 1.0 n/a
Traditional Undergraduate Sub-Total 1,752 1,766 1,791 2,087 2,424 1,964.0 38%
Individualized Supervised Practice Pathways 2 2 5 0 1 2.0 -50%
AND Cert-Nutrition and Dietetics 27 22 18 6 4 15.4 -85%
Pre-Medical Studies 58 38 27 28 33 36.8 -43%
Post-Baccalaurate Program Sub-Total 87 62 50 34 38 54.2 -56%
Criminal Justice Administration ---- ---- ---- 1 3 2.0 n/a
Disability Advocacy ---- ---- 1 1 1 1.0 n/a
Human Services 8 3 0 5 5 4.2 -38%
Labor Relations ---- ---- ---- ---- 1 1.0 n/a
Legal Studies 12 14 11 13 12 12.4 0%
Public Administration ---- ---- 3 3 3 3.0 n/a
Sustainability Studies ---- ---- 0 0 0 0.0 n/a
CASS Non-Traditional Sub-Total 20 18 15 23 25 20.2 25%
Associates Degree Program 54 54.0 n/a
TOTAL 1,859 1,846 1,856 2,144 2,541 2,049.2 37%
*Combined total of first - fourth majors. Excludes "Undeclared" and "Pre-xxx" programs (except for Pre-medical Studies and Pre-Nursing).
** Not currently an active major at Dominican University or being phased out.
*** Averages are based on the number of years that programs have been in existence since Fall 2020.
In FA24, Trad. Undergraduates (RCAS,BSB,SOE,BCHS,SOIS) declared 1,988 first majors, 127 second majors and 6 third majors.
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5-Year Rank
MAJOR - Rank Order 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Average**** Order
Pre-Nursing ---- 107 160 241 321 207.3 1
Psychology 172 165 192 202 216 189.4 2
Biology 120 133 123 117 161 130.8 3
Criminology 101 116 96 108 104 105.0 4
Management 92 95 93 103 118 100.2 5
Nursing 90 83 87 97 119 95.2 6
Accounting 75 90 93 92 98 89.6 7
Computer Science 73 77 80 97 105 86.4 8
Marketing 71 71 86 95 88 82.2 9
Finance 67 57 65 81 114 76.8 10
Sociology 74 77 68 60 59 67.6 11
Biology/Chemistry 57 71 59 66 67 64.0 12
Neuroscience 55 75 65 60 60 63.0 13
Mathematics 56 53 55 67 82 62.6 14
Natural Sciences 56 53 58 45 53 53.0 15
English 44 44 46 49 56 47.8 16
Nutrition & Dietetics 57 50 41 32 34 42.8 17
Elementary Education 39 32 35 32 43 36.2 18
Fashion/Apparel Merchandising 30 30 39 34 38 34.2 19
Political Science 29 24 23 31 48 31.0 20
Fashion/Apparel Design 24 22 27 38 41 30.4 21
International Business 29 27 29 35 31 30.2 22
Graphic Design 30 27 37 28 21 28.6 23
Economics 26 20 18 29 27 24.0 24
Entrepreneurship ---- 10 25 28 30 23.3 25
Spanish 31 32 20 16 17 23.2 26
History 14 29 27 19 25 22.8 27
Informatics 25 18 18 23 28 22.4 28
Chemistry 16 16 18 12 19 16.2 29
Graphic Design/Art ---- ---- ---- 9 23 16.0 30
Communication Studies/Rhetoric 13 10 11 11 10 11.0 31
Sports Management ---- ---- ---- ---- 11 11.0 32
International Relations & Diplomacy 8 12 12 9 12 10.6 33
Digital Journalism/Journalism 12 12 11 9 7 10.2 34
Black World Studies 4 7 13 9 16 9.8 35
Early Childhood Education 16 16 11 4 2 9.8 36
Mathematics & Computer Science 6 6 10 14 11 9.4 37
Computer Information Systems 6 9 11 8 11 9.0 38
Corporate Communications 19 13 5 3 3 8.6 39
Special Education 8 12 8 8 7 8.6 40
Health and Wellness ---- 11 9 10 3 8.3 41
Coordinated Program in Dietetics 17 11 3 0 7.8 42
Theatre Arts 7 6 10 8 7 7.6 43
Environmental Science 8 3 7 7 12 7.4 44
Business Administration** 16 3 2 7.0 45
History Secondary/Middle School Teacher 7 7.0 46
Secondary Education 3 1 1 4 22 6.2 47
Philosophy 6 3 9 5 7 6.0 48

Undergraduates
Combined Majors*

Fall 2020 - Fall 2024
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5-Year Rank
MAJOR - Rank Order 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Average**** Order
Italian 4 5 5 6 5 5.0 49
Photo-Cinema 7 5 4 1 4.3 50
Theology 6 5 5 2 3 4.2 51
Data Science ---- 1 1 4 10 4.0 52
K-12 Education ---- ---- ---- ---- 4 4.0 53
Painting & Drawing 2 3 5 4 5 3.8 54
Study of Women & Gender 5 3 3 3 2 3.2 55
Education Studies 1 1 4 6 2 2.8 56
Health Communications 2 4 3 2 3 2.8 57
French 4 2 3 1 2.5 58
Music 4 3 2 1 2.5 59
RN to BSN Option 4 0 0 1 1 1.2 60
Photography** 1 ---- ---- 1.0 61
Translation/Applied Cultural Studies ---- ---- ---- ---- 1 1.0 62
Art History** 2 0 0 0.7 63
Culinology** 1 1 0 0 0.5 64
American Studies 0 0 0 1 1 0.4 65
Interdepartmental 0 1 0 0 0 0.2 66
Traditional Undergraduate Sub-Total 1,752 1,766 1,791 2,087 2,424 1,964.0
Individualized Supervised Practice Pathwa 2 2 5 0 1 2.0
AND Cert-Nutrition and Dietetics 27 22 18 6 4 15.4
Pre-Medical Studies 58 38 27 28 33 36.8
Post-Baccalaurate Program Sub-Total 87 62 50 34 38 54.2
Criminal Justice Administration ---- ---- ---- 1 3 2.0
Disability Advocacy ---- ---- 1 1 1 1.0
Human Services 8 3 0 5 5 4.2
Labor Relations ---- ---- ---- ---- 1 1.0
Legal Studies 12 14 11 13 12 12.4
Public Administration ---- ---- 3 3 3 3.0
Sustainability Studies ---- ---- 0 0 0 0.0
CASS Non-Traditional Sub-Total 20 18 15 23 25 20.2
Associates Degree Program 54 54.0
TOTAL 1,859 1,846 1,856 2,144 2,541 2,049.2
*Combined total of first - fourth majors. Excludes "Undeclared" and "Pre-xxx" programs (except for Pre-medical Studies and Pre-Nursing).
** Not currently an active major at Dominican University or being phased out.

*** Averages are based on the number of years that programs have been in existence since Fall 2020.
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